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neolLab® Abtropfgestell aus Draht, weiB3, 24
Stdbe, 20 Bogen
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PE—Uberzug weiB, 11 mm Draht, mit Auffangschale

MaRe: 42 x 61x16 cm (BXH X T)

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
EAN
Transporttemperatur
Farbe

Material

Breite

Hbéhe

Lange

Tiefe

Anzahl Stdbe
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E-6971

neolab
4058072014377
Raumtemperatur
Weil
Stahl|PE-beschichtet
420 mm

610 mm

160 mm

160 mm
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